INHALT

6 Jahresiiberblick 2020
18 Schulferien 2020
20 Wochenkalendarium

26
38
54
62
76
90
104
114
128
138
152
168

174
186
189
194
195

Portrats berihmter Frauen

Anne Bronté

Susan B. Anthony
Nancy Pelosi
Marlen Haushofer
Florence Nightingale
Andrea Nahles
Helen Mirren
Dorothea Schlozer
Hannie Schaft
Chantal Akerman
Ninon de Lenclos
Anna Maria Mozart

Jahrestiberblick 2021
Beitrdgerinnen 2020
Literaturhinweise
Abbildungsverzeichnis
Adressen und Notizen



